1938
Date
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28
11/4
11/10
11/23

1939
Date
9/22
9/29
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3
11/7
11/10
11/17

DS

36
25
98
105
25
36
53

DS
57
26
44
32
50
34
22
20
54

Opponent

Prairie Lea *

Lytton Springs *
Kyle *

Wimberley *

Dale *

San Marcos Academy
Uhland *

Martindale *

St. Joseph (Victoria)

District: 3B (6-man)
Record: 7-2

Finish: Tri-Champs
Coach: W. R. Robbins

Opponent
Martindale *
Prairie Lea *
Wimberley *
Lytton Springs *
Harwood *
Dowdy *

Van Horn

Kyle *

Uhland *

District: 3B (6-man)
Record: 7-2

Finish: Second
Coach: W. R. Robbins

Score
74
12

12
18
32
24

Score

42
12

23

12
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